KUNARK HITECH MACHINING & SALES PVT.LTD.

Vasai Road (East), Dist:

Kunar k House, 269, Kunark Marg, Kaman Bhi wandi Road, Kanan,
Thane -401208, Maharashtra, | ndi a.
Mobi | e: (+91) 9867973046 Factory: 0250- 6454895 Fax: 022- 28845625

Emai | . info@kgears.com j kgears9999@ot nai | . com website: ww.j kgears.com
Machine 1d i- 604 Serial No -
Category ;- Gear Related Machines Model ;- SH 100
Country ;- Switzerland Make - Maag
Typeof Machine :-  universal gear shaper with 345mm stroke and Y ear - 1981

internal head

Weight - 00 Dimensions
Power - L ocation ;- mumbai warehouse,| ndia

Specification :-

Technical details

max. wheel diameter

gear width

max. module

min. module

tooth width - helical gear - 15 degrees
tooth width - helical gear - 30 degrees
tooth width - helical gear - 45 degrees
ram stroke range

down feeds

rotary feeds

electrics - voltage/frequency

total power requirement

weight of the machine ca.

dimensions of the machine ca.

Description :--

1200 mm

320 mm

15

2

290 mm

255 mm

200 mm

8,6 - 33,8 Hmin
43,2 - 110 mm/Hub
9-80 H/Tlg.
380/50 V/Hz

16 PS

9t
3,3x2,2x28m




